19 EXTR

Note
RIPATRANSONE-MAGIST.
SUORE PASSIONISTE
FORNACE

MADONNA DEL CARMINE
San Giuseppe

C.DA S.GIUSEPPE-CHIES

BIVIO MADONNA DELLA FEDE

VALMENOCCHIA-B.RICCI
VALMENOCCHIA
VALMENOCCHIA C.DA
VALLEROSA
VALMENOCCHIA C.DA
CROCEFISSO

BIVIO COSSIGNANO
CANTINA SOCIALE

S.P. 22 Km 7+500

CASE POLINI

S.P. 92 VIA MENOCCHIA
CARASSAI-B.BONTALTO
CARASSAI - CHIESA
CASE CATALDI

S.MARIA DELLA FEDE
BIVIO DI ROCCHETTO
MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE
MONTEFIORE - MOLINO
MONTEFIORE - PIAZZA
MOBILIFICIO IACOPONI
SAN GIOVANNI

Campo Sportivo
MASSIGNANO - CHIESA

62

SCOLASTICA
Ps
14.00
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.10

14.11

14.11
14.12
14.12
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.22
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.30
Ps) Scolastica escluso Sabato

19 EXTR

Note

CARASSAI - CHIESA
CASE CATALDI

S.MARIA DELLA FEDE
BIVIO DI ROCCHETTO
MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE
MONTEFIORE - MOLINO
MONTEFIORE - PIAZZA
MOBILIFICIO IACOPONI
SAN GIOVANNI

Campo Sportivo
MASSIGNANO - CHIESA
C.da San Pietro

Cimitero

C.da Marezzi

C.DA MONTEVARMINE
C.DA FORCELLA-SCUOL

VALMENOCCHIA-VILLA SANTI

VALMENOCCHIA- B.VIO
RIPATRANSO
VALMENOCCHIA C.DA SAN
PIETRO

VILLA SCIARRA
VALMENOCCHIA BV.
SANTIMERO
VALMENOCCHIA
VALMENOCCHIA ITAC
VALMENOCCHIA-B.RICCI
CASE TOZZI

C.DA S.GIUSEPPE-CHIES
San Giuseppe

MADONNA DEL CARMINE
FORNACE

SUORE PASSIONISTE
RIPATRANSONE-MAGIST.

SCOLASTICA
Ps
07.10
07.16
07.20
07.24
07.26
07.30
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.40
07.40
07.41
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.45
07.46

07.46

07.47
07.48

07.49
07.50
07.55
07.57
08.00
08.02
08.05
08.10
08.13
08.15

Ps) Scolastica escluso Sabato




